i Ty T T T T T it |
| [46[49]50]51]67]68] | |46]49]|50]51[67[68] |
|
|
|
|

@\"01 @Naz @\"01 @Noz
630A 630A 1250A 1250A

QM1

@\ 630A

' V1

é 6/3//
0,1/43
0,1/3kV

QM1

@\ 1250A

- V1

é 6/3//
0,1/43
0,1/3kV

TA1 TA1
200/5,/5A 1250//5,/5A
1 Q6 1Q6
@\ 630A @\ 1250A
1 1
QEs QE6
A A
TA2 D= T (O

ORIENTACNI SCHEMA

ESENA OBLAST

SOURADNICOVY SYSTEM: S-JTSK
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